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Jim York

solutions sales executive

51%.794.0111,ex1. 271

if A PROSOURCE COMPANY 800.842,7636
513.310.9032 cell
Workflow and Document Management Since 1994 513.985.2532 fax

4720 Glendate-Milford Road
Cincinnati, OH 45242
jyork@docuvision.com
www.docuvision.com

4

[

Geoff Pearson

N7 £ {p) 513.618.8943
Inovation - éoluﬂﬁs - Reaults (f) 513.618.8985
(c) 513.604.2308
geoffp@kizan.com
130 Crowne Point Place Microsoft
Cincinnati, OH 45241 GOLD CERTIFIED
T Panee

www kizan.com

(( Information Jeff Jarvis
Control :
Corporation Senior Account Monager

2500 Corporate Exchange Drive
Suite 300, Columbus, Oh 43231

p: 614.523.3070 ¢: 614.563.3868

jiarvis@iccohio.com
wwwi.iccohio.com

Galen Bock
Director, Consulting Services
galen.bock@cgi.com

1SQ 9001 Certified

88 East Broad Street
Suite 1570
Columbus, OH 43215

Cell (614} 599-3004
Office (614} 228-2245
Fox {614} 228.2385
ww.cgi.com

Michael Miller
Account Execufive

130 Wetherby Lane i
. Westerville, Ohlo 43081 ]

4614 899 2950
614 899 2249
614 671 6353

office
fox
cell

Mike.Miller@reeng.com

|
|
Megan E. Glenn ’

i : " Client Services Manager

!
|
!
INTERNATIONAL, INC. |
i

Your IT Partner: for Success
www.unicon-intl.com
Direct 614-759-3358
888.7.UNICON
Mobile 773-750-0647

241 Outerbelt Street
Columbus, Ohio 43213, U.S.A. )
mglenn@unicon-intl.com
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Cara Snyder
ADCOUNT MANAGER

systems.

5115 PARKCENTER AVENUE SUITE 170
DUBLIN, OH 43017
CSNYDER@TEKSYSTEMS.COM

YA TEKSYSTEMS.COM

614.789.6255 T
514.789.6201 F
838.485.2446

1

20820 Chagrin Blvd,
Claveland, OH 44122

216.283.6983

Ken Conley mall;

Partn

phone:

emall;  keontey@mainsaligroup.com

Randall J. Love, CDIA+, ECM’
Director, Business Development
rlove@intsllinetics.com

1:330.702.0749
f: 614.850.2789

% ntellinetics‘

knowledge in motion” www.intellinetics.com




'\\/ Flairdocs

Innavation, Excellence. Resulls.

Geoff Wilhelm, PMP
Vice President, Product Management

470 Olde Worthington Road
-Suite 200

Westerville, OH 43082
geoff wilhelm@flairsoft.net

Vince Arnold

nall;

email:

Tel: 614-888-0700
Mobile : 614-256-8581
Fax: 614-573-7255
www.Hairdocs.com

20820 Chagrin Blvd,
Cleveland, OH 44122

phone: 614.633.9549

varnokd@mansailgroup.com

* L ywe.mainsallgroup.com

: ;_ Veteran Owned - 150 9001:2608 Certified

Thomas L. Munson
General Manager
Public Sector Operations

thomas.munson@xerox.com
tel 614.793.3463/8%483.3463
fax 614.793.3626

cel 6144858719

President’s Club

| modern office metod
i .
]

i
[

Xerox Corparatlon
5555 Parkcenter Circle
Suite 300

Dublin, CH 43017

Karen Morgan
Solutions Analyst
karen.morgan@momnet.com

www.momnet.com

A747 LAKE FOREST DRIVE '
CFNCJNNATL OH 45242

pt 513.791.0909
fi 513.791.0085 °

tf 800, 345. 3888

S01S'TELELG X03
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Chuck Zimmer
Director, Busingss Development

001S°TLELS
RPUUDUY

ZVZSF oo

HIAHIINAO1 IS

WNAaN3Iosy

DATAMATICE

Next-Generation Solution

Datamatics Glohal Services, In¢
31572 lndustrial Road, Suile 400
Livonia, M 48150-1838, USA

T: {734) 793-2043
F: (734) 525-4455
C: (248) 7972757
E: chuck_zimmer@datamaticstech.con

wwv.datamatics.com

Mark Roll
Strategic Account Execulive
mark.roll@momnet.com

www.momnet.com

929 EASTWIND DRIVE, SUITE 22(
WESTERYILLE, OH 43081

Upt 614.891.3693
f: 614.891.5089
H: 800.345.3888

-

150 9001 Certifled

Nola Haug
Vice-President, Ohio Public Sacie
nola.havg@cgi.com

88 East Br.ocnd
Suite 1570
Columbus, OH 43215

Cell (614) 395-5017
Tel. {614) 228-2245
Fax (614) 228-2385
vovwLcgi.com
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Shannon Ward

Business Development

0:614 652 G058
£:740 817 0358
] F: 866 910 4732

sward@3sg.com -

waww.350.com

Information
Control
Corporation

= Your Success.

344 Cramer Creek Ct
Giublin, OH 43017

{8 shannon ward

Kevin Yalter
Vice President - Microsoft Solutions Dicision

2500 Corporate Exchange Drive
Suite 300, Cofumbus, OH 43231

p: 614.523.3070

kwalter@iccohio.com
wwwiiccohio.com

It’s Our Business.

s~ Crowe Horwath.

Crowe Horwath LLP

Indspendeant Membar Crowe Horwalh International

Todd Livingston
Director

10 West Broad Streel, Suite 1700
Columbus, Chio 43215-3454

Direct 614.280.5265
Cell 216.513.3807

todd.livingston @ crowshonwath.com

BEFFELCIBL

’ 3 oo SHSEEET  O0EHE ARSI 7Y
Blue>yTechnologles "~ sidw

David M. Evans MCP, CDIA+
BFFICIEL

Manager . o T
Document Management Solutions . r=CAVALIERS

5885 Grant Ave.
Cleveland, Ohio 44105
216-271-4800
216-271-0084 fax

www.btohio.com
devans@biohio.com

SPECIALIZING IN INFORMATION TEGHNOLOGY

PETER J. MCGEOCH

GOVERNMENT RELATIONS CONSULTANT

2007 LANGHAM ROAD * COLUMBUS, OHIO 43221
(614) A5 1-8624 (VOIGE & FAX) * pmcgeoch@ columbus.rr.com

R_Qb_idh hsbn ok G

ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE - PUBLIC SECTOR

rob.johnson@percaptivesoftware.com
(e} +1 913 667 5048 (rn} +1 913 653 7295 {i)y +1 913 422 3820

advanced
enterprise
iechnologies

Pittsburgh, PA
Chester, United Kingdom

4722 Camphells Run Rd.

- Pittsburgh, PA 15205
Randy P. McKenney o 412.787.0980 {ext, 14)
National Sales Manager - e 412.787.9835 (fax)

randy.mckenney@tsa.advet.com. N wwnitsa.advet.com




Larry Green
President, Veteren Owned

Green Technology Solutions

400 W, Wilson Bridge Road + Worthington, OH 43083
Phone (614) 357-2968 » Fax (614) 846-0219
greentechnologysolulions@yahoe.com




	0A1087_Vendor Sign-in Sheets
	0A1087_Vendor Business Cards

